webtrol.com
MODEL NO. HP STAGES
WS09015* 1.5 1
WS09030* 3.0 2
WS09050A* 5.0 3
WS09050* 5.0 4
WS090075A** 7.5 5
WS090075** 7.5 6
WS090100B** 10.0 7
WS090100A** 10.0 8
WS090100** 10.0 9
WS090150C** 15.0 10
WS090150B** 15.0 11
WS090150A** 15.0 12
WS090150** 15.0 13
WS090200C** 20.0 14
WS090200B** 20.0 15
WS090200A** 20.0 16
WS090200** 20.0 18
WS090250A** 25.0 20
WS090250** 25.0 22
WS090300A** 30.0 24
WS090300** 30.0 26
WS090400A** 40.0 28
WS090400** 40.0 30
MODEL NO.:WS090200B2C3
Series/Nominal Rated Flow
(GPM)
Horsepower